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
Days 717-471-3942

U Mite 717-665-3561 A

CAMP SITE - 18 acres oft
Eagleton Forest Road, Clinton
County 1000 gal holding tank
Owner will finance $32,000.
18 ACRES - Off Beach Creek
Mountain Road, Clinton
County All wooded $27,000
5.22 ACRES - Mountain land
in Eagleton Forest Lot 88
Good spot for a hunting camp
$8,500.

(814) 355-8500
wwwnewhorizonrealestatepa com

DEMEREE REALTY aA__«
Smfe 171 N. Gardinler Rd.

4SWEI Phone (315) 823-0288
George Demeree, Broker www.demereerealty.com

#646 - 540 A. dairy farm w/300 tillable - Ig. 2 story barn w/100 tie stalls,
pipeline w/7 units, 1500 gal. 8.T., 2 barn cleaners, 110x40ft. pole barn for
mach. & heifers - 4 Ig. silos w/unloaders - good 10 rm. home - 2 wells, pond
& creek- $385,000.
#606 - 47 A. hobby farm w/woods, pasture, pond & yr.-around creek - 2
story barn for horses or beef & V.G. 8 rm. colonial home - quiet, private area
w/Ex.view. $165,000.
#27-A - DAIRY FARM OF DISTINCTION - very neat & attractive - 240 A.
w/108 tillable, 60 pasture & 72 woods - nice barn for 49 cows on pipeline &

42 heifer stalls - 2 mach. sheds (45x30) & (30x24) - heated shop - 3 con-
crete silos w/unloaders & conveyorto covered bunk feeder - paved barnyard
- sm. cabin in woods & V.G. 9 rm. home w/deck & new D.R. & bath - also
well, 3ponds & creek - $295,000- REDUCED TO $250,000.
H-208 - Dairy farm w/250 A. -185 tillable - Features an exceptional 8 rm., 3
bath home, fully remodeled home - 83 stalls on pipeline, 1500 gal. 8.T.,
manure pit with 4-5 mos. storage, 70 ft. covered, outdoor feed bunk, 3 silos
w/unloaders & level, stone-free fields - $350,000.
B-600 - Dairy farm w/250 A. has 150 tillable - EX. soil with Ig. flat fields - 3yr.
old 110x152free stall w/120 stalls could have 192-3yr. old double 8 parlor
w/auto take-offs. Ex. 9 rm. home w/in-ground pool & vinyl siding - this Dairy
of Distinction farm is all on same side of road & very attractive - $425,000.
REDUCED TO $390,000.
#415 - LG. FREE STALL OPERATION FOR 300 COWS - Updated double-
six parlor - drive thru feeding, hospital & freshening area, Ig. office, 3yr. old
100 free stall heifer barn, calf barn, 3 Ig. bunk silos, 23,000 gal. water stor-
age - also creek, spring, well & pond - V.G. 5 8.R., 2 bath home - owner will-
ing to provide feed for operation - $600,000. OWNER FINANCING.

r ifomequestRealty
Forgham Street

Lyons, NY 14489
F,uc: 315-946-3418

David Mclntyre 3^-946-0160
Lie. Salea Associate CeU: 315-945-1960

E-MAIL: <tarldmclntjieB2B9min.cin

Clyde - 199 acre farm with a 3 bedroom
1 bath country home with central AC lots ot
barns and a grain facility. $230,000
Clyde - 4 bedroom 2 bathroom home with
48 acres and a nice barn. Great setup for
horses asking price $140,000
Clyde - 72 Organic certifiable acres, 1700
sq.ft, home barn, garage quiet road but close
to town. Offering price $119,000
Lyons - 200 + acres, nice 3 bd. room home
76x36 barn with 8 stalls organic certifiable,
offering price $260,000

7B Main Street,
I gntlHV' Wellsboro, PA 16901

(570) 724-5921
. . J. EMAIL wilkldunn@aolcom

WllKinSOn-DUnn LO. INTERNET WWW century 21 com

TIOGA COUNTY
W-1719 Country setting on 2 07 acres for this cute home just
2 miles out of Wellsboro Built m 1994, adorable styling, 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car basement garage, nicely landscaped
yard This can be yours, call today DelmarTWsp $139,900
W-1720 Raise a family here or retire to this lovely 2 storv in
country bordering creek 5 bedrooms, appliances, 32x44
building, 2 car garage, view from deck all on 9 27 acres Home
Warranty Delmar Township $119,000

W-1722 Private yet accessible Lovely ranch home on 5
wooded acres Features include 3 bedrooms, 2 5 baths fire-
place and pool Don’t wait, this lovely home won’t last Home
Warranty Covington Township $108,500
W-1721 Nice 2 story in Wellsboro for sale 4 roomy bedrooms,
formal dining room, wood floors and 1 car garage all on
80x120 lot $69,900

W-1723 Location, Location 1 Walk to hospital schools and
downtown amenities from this adorable brick ranch home
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